Introducing the Hall® Competitive Collection
This new series from Hall® includes blades that provide increased
cutting efficiency and aggressiveness.
• Premium, Competitive, and Offset Large Bone
Oscillating Saw Blades
• Coarse and Fine Tooth Micro Blades
• Large Bone Reciprocating Blades
To learn more, call
1-866-4CONMED (Toll Free)
1-727-219-3310 (International)
or visit www.CONMED.com.
Power Forward with the Hall®
Expanded Blade Portfolio.
5 NEW BLADE FAMILIES
Premium Series
The unique honeycomb texture is designed to reduce heat generation
and prolonged contact within the cutting block. The tooth profile
features teeth with specially ground clearance to help deliver
increased cutting efficiency.
Competitive Series
Large bone oscillating saw blades featuring equivalent to better
performance compared to Stryker’s Dual Cut, Performance,
and 2108 series.1
Micro Competitive Series
Expanded micro sagittal blade portfolio featuring new coarse
and fine-tooth profiles for small bone applications that
provide increased cutting efficiency and aggressiveness with
a greater selection of dimensions.
 Competitive Reciprocator Series
Expanded collection of large bone reciprocating blades.
Offset Series
Additional large bone oscillating blades with unique dimensions.
1 PDD2676205
Description Catalog Number
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 10mm x 1.19mm x 75mm CC100-119-75
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 10mm x 1.27mm x 90mm CC100-127-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 13mm x 0.89mm x 90mm CC130-089-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 13mm x 1mm x 90mm CC130-100-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 13mm x 1.19mm x 90mm CC130-119-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 13mm x 1.27mm x 70mm CC130-127-70
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement 13mm x 1.27mm x 70mm CC130-127-70F
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 13mm x 1.27mm x 90mm CC130-127-90
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement 17mm x 1.27mm x 100mm CC170-127-100F
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 19.05mm x 0.89mm x 90mm CC190-089-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 19.05mm x 1mm x 90mm CC190-100-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 19.05mm x 1.19mm x 100mm CC190-119-100
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 19.05mm x 1.27mm x 100mm CC190-127-100
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 19.05mm x 1.27mm x 90mm CC190-127-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 22mm x 1mm x 90mm CC220-100-90
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement 22mm x 1.19mm x 90mm CC220-119-90F
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 22mm x 1.27mm x 90mm CC220-127-90
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement 22mm x 1.27mm x 90mm CC220-127-90F
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement 25.4mm x 0.89mm x 90mm CC254-089-90F
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement 25.4mm x 1mm x 70mm CC254-100-70F
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement 25.4mm x 1mm x 90mm CC254-100-90F
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement 25.4mm x 1.19mm x 90mm CC254-119-90
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 25.4mm x 1.27mm x 90mm CC254-119-90F
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement 25.4mm x 1.27mm x 90mm CC254-127-90
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement 25.4mm x 1.37mm x 90mm CC254-127-90F
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 8mm x 1.19mm x 70mm CC254-137-90F
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement  8mm x 1.27mm x 60mm CC800-119-70
Ordering Information
HALL® BLADES
Description Catalog Number
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement 8mm x 1.27mm X 60mm CC800-127-60
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 12.5mm x 0.5mm x 34.5mm CM125-050-35P
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement 12.5mm x 0.7mm x 34.5mm CM125-070-35
Compeititive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 13mm x 0.6mm x 39mm CM130-060-39P
Competitive Offset Micro Saw Blade Replacement 13mm x 0.60mm X 50mm CM130-060-50
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 17.5mm x 0.6m x 34.5mm CM175-060-35P
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement 5mm x 0.7mm x 11.5mm CM500-070-12
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 5.5mm x 0.5mm x 18.5mm CM550-050-19P
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 5.5mm x 0.6mm x 11.5mm CM550-060-12P
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 5.5mm x 0.6mm x 18mm CM550-060-18P
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 5.5mm x 0.6mm x 18.5mm CM550-060-19P
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 5.5mm x 0.6mm x 25mm CM550-060-25P
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement 5.5mm x 0.7mm x 18mm CM550-070-18
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 5.5mm x 0.7mm x 18mm CM550-070-18P
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement 5.5mm x 0.7mm x 25.5mm CM550-070-26
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 6.5mm x 0.6mm x 18.5mm CM650-060-19P
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement 6.8mm x 0.6mm x 18.5mm CM680-060-19
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 6.8mm x 0.6mm x 18.5mm CM680-060-19P
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement 6.8mm x 0.7mm x 15mm CM680-070-15
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 7mm x 0.6mm x 29.5mm CM700-060-30P
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement 7mm x 0.7mm x 29.5mm CM700-070-30
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 8mm x 0.6mm x 25mm CM800-060-25P
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement 8mm x 0.6mm x 30.5mm CM800-060-31
Ordering Information
HALL® BLADES
Hall® Competitive Collection
Ordering Information
HALL® BLADES
Description Catalog Number
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement 8mm x 0.7mm x 25mm CM800-070-25
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 9.5mm x 0.6mm x 11.5mm CM950-060-12P
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 9.5mm x 0.6mm x 31mm CM950-060-31P
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement 9.5mm x 0.7mm x 31mm CM950-070-31
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 9.8mm x 0.6mm x 18.5mm CM980-060-19P
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 9.8mm x 0.6mm x 25mm CM980-060-25P
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 9.8mm x 0.6mm x 31mm CM980-060-31P
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement 9.8mm x 0.7mm x 18.5mm CM980-070-19
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement 9.8mm x 0.7mm x 25mm CM980-070-25
Competitive Precision Micro Blade Replacement 9.9mm x 0.5mm x 31mm CM990-050-31P
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 10mm x 0.8mm/0.6mm x 34.5mm CO100-080-35
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 10.5mm x 1mm x 24mm CO105-100-24
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 10.5mm x 1mm x 29.5mm CO105-100-29
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 11.5mm x 0.8mm x 73mm CO115-080-73
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 12mm x 1mm/0.7mm x 73mm CO120-100-73
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 18.5mm x 0.8mm x 60.5mm CO185-080-60
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 18.5mm x 1mm x 73mm CO185-100-73
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 22.8mm x 1mm x 84mm CO228-100-84
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 25mm x 0.8mm x 73mm CO250-080-73
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 25mm x 0.9mm/0.8mm x 73mm CO250-090-73
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 27mm x 1.2mm x 62mm CO270-120-62
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 27.35mm x 1.4mm x 66.5mm CO2735-140-67
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 27.6mm x 0.8mm x 58mm CO276-080-58
Description Catalog Number
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 32mm x 1mm x 65mm CO320-100-65
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 32.5mm x 1mm x 57mm CO325-100-57
Competitive Offset Saw Blade Replacement 48mm x 0.8mm x 62mm CO480-080-62
Competitive Premium Saw Blade Replacement 13mm x 1.19mm x 90mm CP130-119-90
Competitive Premium Saw Blade Replacement 13mm x 1.27mm x 90mm CP130-127-90
Competitive Premium Saw Blade Replacement 19.05mm x 1.19mm x 90mm CP190-119-90
Competitive Premium Saw Blade Replacement 19.05mm x 1.27mm x 100mm CP190-127-100
Competitive Premium Saw Blade Replacement 19.05mm x 1.27mm x 90mm CP190-127-90
Competitive Premium Saw Blade Replacement 19.05mm x 1.37mm x 90mm CP190-137-90
Competitive Premium Saw Blade Replacement 22mm x 1mm x 90mm CP220-100-90
Competitive Premium Saw Blade Replacement 22mm x 1.19mm x 90mm CP220-119-90
Competitive Premium Flared Saw Blade Replacement 22mm x 1.19mm x 90mm CP220-119-90F
Competitive Premium Saw Blade Replacement 22mm x 1.27mm x 90mm CP220-127-90
Competitive Premium Flared Saw Blade Replacement 22mm x 1.27mm x 90mm CP220-127-90F
CCompetitive Premium Saw Blade Replacement 22mm x 1.37mm x 90mm CP220-137-90
Competitive Premium Saw Blade Replacement 22mm x 1.47mm x 90mm CP220-147-90
Competitive Premium Saw Blade Replacement 25.4mm x 1.27mm x 100mm CP254-127-100
Competitive Premium Saw Blade Replacement 25.4mm x 1.27mm x 90mm CP254-127-90
Competitive Reciprocator Blade Replacement 6.4mm x 1.14mm x 60.3mm CR064-114-60
Competitive Reciprocator Blade Replacement 11.7mm x 1.05mm x 77.5mm CR117-105-78
Competitive Reciprocator Blade Replacement 11.7mm x 1.2mm x 77.5mm CR117-120-78
Competitive Reciprocator Blade Replacement 12.5mm x 1.2mm x 73.5mm CR125-120-73
Ordering Information
HALL® BLADES
Hall®Competitive Collection
Ordering Information
HALL® BLADES
Description Catalog Number
Competitive Reciprocator Blade Replacement 13.5mm x 1mm x 72.5mm CR135-100-72
Competitive Reciprocator Blade Replacement  12.5mm x 1mm/.6mm x 73.5mm CR125-106-73
Competitive Reciprocator Blade Replacement 12.5mm x 1mm/.8mm x  71.1mm CR125-108-71
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 5.5mm x 0.7mm x 11.5mm CM550-070-115P
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 5.5mm x 0.6mm x 18mm CM550-060-180
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 7.0mm x 0.6mm x 15mm CM700-060-150P
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 7.0mm x 0.7mm x 15mm CM700-070-150P
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 7.0mm x 0.6mm x 18.5mm CM700-060-185P
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 7.0mm x 0.7mm x 18.5mm CM700-070-185P
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 9.0mm x 0.6mm x 11.5mm CM900-060-115P
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 9.0mm x 0.7mm x 11.5mm  CM900-070-115P
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 9.0mm x 0.6mm x 18.5mm CM900-060-185P
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 9.0mm x 0.7mm x 18.5mm CM900-070-185P
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 9.0mm x 0.6mm x 25mm CM900-060-250P
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 9.0mm x 0.6mm x 31mm CM900-060-310P
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 9.0mm x 0.7mm x 31mm CM900-070-310P
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 13mm x 0.6mm x 34.5mm CM130-060-345P
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 13mm x 0.7mm x 34.5mm CM130-070-345P
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 13mm x 0.7mm x 39mm CM130-070-390P
Competitive  Micro Premium Blade 19.5mm x 0.6mm x 41mm CM195-060-410
Competitive Precision Micro Premium Blade 19.5mm x 0.6mm x 41mm CM195-060-413P
Competitive  Micro Premium Blade 17.5mm x 0.6mm x 34.5mm CM175-060-345
©2025 CONMED Corporation, 162008394  5/25
CONMED Corporation  |  11311 Concept Blvd., Largo, FL 33773  |  www.CONMED.com
Service & Support
HALL® COMPETITIVE COLLECTION